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T H E

M E R C H A N T S
O F  A L Y S  B E A C H

A. GEORGE’S

B. THE MERA BUILDING

C. THE LINER BUILDING 
 NEAT 
 MAST 
 JEWELRY SHOP* 
 LA LUNE*

D. THE MAY  
 THE CITIZEN

E. ALYS SHOPPE

F. THE DELLA* 

G. CHARLIE’S DONUTS

*COMING SOON

H. THE WHITBY 
 MAST* 
 HOLIDAY CAFÉ* 
 PARASOL*

I. THE CAMDEN 
 BAREFOOT PRINCESS* 
 CHARLIE’S DONUTS*

J. THE LUCIAN 
 FONVILLE PRESS MARKET + CAFÉ*

K. THE PLAZA 
 BIKE SHOP

L. RAW & JUICY

M. CALIZA RESTAURANT

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

WEDNESDAY  |  02.21.24
1 Wine Dinner, Caliza Restaurant, 6-9pm
2 Bourbon Dinner, Beach Club, 6-9pm

THURSDAY  |  02.22.24
3 Oysters + Champagne, Beach Plaza, 6-8pm
4 Tapas & Tequila Dinner, Papilio Park, 6-8pm

FRIDAY  |  02.23.24
5 Mixology Seminar, Red Loggia, 5-6:30pm
6 Bourbon, Beer & Butts, Central Park, 6:30-9pm

SATURDAY  |  02.24.24
7 Grand Tasting, South Charles Street, 3:30-6:30pm

SUNDAY  |  02.25.24
8 Gospel Brunch, Gulf Green, 10am-12pm
9  Rosé & Croquet, Central Park, 12-3pm

Schedule  o f  Events
February 21-25, 2024


